
Illinois Tech (0-3-1) -vs- Arizona Christian (1-1-1)
9/7/2012 at Scottsdale, AZ (Scotts. Soccer Comp.)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

Date: 9/7/2012
Attendance: 75
Stadium: Scotts. Soccer Comp.
Officials: Referee, Cornelius Mercea   Asst. Referee, Matt
Sternheim   Robert Siqueiros   Timekeeper, Brad Rogers   Scorer,
Steve Schwepker   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Illinois Tech 0 0 0
Arizona Christian 0 1 1

Illinois Tech 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 00 ARNHART,AMY 0 0 0 0 89
MF 4 TORRES,VERONICA 1 1 0 0 89
MF 6 BARRETT,KRISTEN 1 1 0 0 89
D 7 OTERO,DIANA 0 0 0 0 89
MF 8 MARON,ADRIANNA 0 0 0 0 89
F 10 TUNDAL,MARIT 1 0 0 0 30
D 11 KUNKEL,HAILEY 1 1 0 0 89
MF 14 KUITSE,MARIAH 0 0 0 0 74
D 15 CAPUANO,LAUREN 1 0 0 0 89
F 17 BICKERTON,HEATHER 2 1 0 0 81
D 20 THEISEN,WHITNEY 0 0 0 0 89

Substitutes
0 CARLSON,JESSICA 0 0 0 0 23
1 MYERS, ROXANNE 0 0 0 0 36
3 EWALD,JACQUELYN 0 0 0 0 15
24 SOTO,KIARA 0 0 0 0 8

Totals 7 4 0 0 979

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 ARNHART,AMY 89:06 1 4

Totals 1 4

Arizona Christian 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 00 ROLLER-SOTAK, Sydney 0 0 0 0 89
MF 3 KLEPPE, Mindy 3 1 0 0 81
D 5 HAYES, Kristi 0 0 0 0 89
D 6 DUHAMEL, Breana 1 1 0 0 89
F 7 RULAND, Chelsea 1 0 0 1 89
MF 10 JANA, Jesslyn 0 0 0 0 64
F 11 GIBSON, Olivia 1 1 1 0 48
D 15 HADDOCK, Ericka 0 0 0 0 89
D 23 WIMMER, Aubrey 1 1 0 0 89
MF 25 FAULKNER, Amber 0 0 0 0 50
MF 27 HINES, Catrina 0 0 0 0 78

Substitutes
9 SHOWERS, Emily 1 1 0 0 41
14 RIVERA, Melissa 0 0 0 0 15
29 DeBACA, Janele 1 0 0 0 69

Totals 9 5 1 1 980

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 ROLLER-SOTAK, Sydney 89:06 0 4

Totals 0 4

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Illinois Tech 6 1 7
Arizona Christian 4 5 9

Saves By Period
Illinois Tech 2 2 4
Arizona Christian 4 0 4

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Illinois Tech 1 0 1
Arizona Christian 2 0 2

Fouls By Period
Illinois Tech 0 2 2
Arizona Christian 3 1 4

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description
73:12 ACU GIBSON, Olivia RULAND, Chelsea cross ball



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 IIT ARNHART,AMY at goalie for Illinois Tech.
00:00 ACU ROLLER-SOTAK, Sydney at goalie for Arizona Christian.
03:34 IIT Shot by IIT BICKERTON,HEATHER, SAVE ROLLER-SOTAK, Sydney.
05:47 ACU Shot by ACU KLEPPE, Mindy WIDE.
11:56 ACU Offside against Arizona Christian.
13:54 ACU Corner kick by ACU KLEPPE, Mindy [13:54].
15:59 ACU Shot by ACU DUHAMEL, Breana, SAVE ARNHART,AMY.
16:57 IIT Shot by IIT TUNDAL,MARIT WIDE.
18:03 IIT Corner kick by IIT OTERO,DIANA [18:03].
18:22 IIT Shot by IIT BARRETT,KRISTEN, SAVE ROLLER-SOTAK, Sydney.
20:10 ACU ACU substitution: DeBACA, Janele for JANA, Jesslyn.
20:10 ACU ACU substitution: SHOWERS, Emily for GIBSON, Olivia.
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.
22:00 IIT Shot by IIT BICKERTON,HEATHER HIGH.
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.
22:57 IIT Shot by IIT KUNKEL,HAILEY, SAVE ROLLER-SOTAK, Sydney.
24:48 ACU Shot by ACU KLEPPE, Mindy WIDE.
25:40 IIT Shot by IIT TORRES,VERONICA, SAVE ROLLER-SOTAK, Sydney.
26:34 ACU Offside against Arizona Christian.
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.
28:55 ACU Shot by ACU SHOWERS, Emily, SAVE ARNHART,AMY.
30:18 IIT IIT substitution: EWALD,JACQUELYN for KUITSE,MARIAH.
30:18 IIT IIT substitution: MYERS, ROXANNE for TUNDAL,MARIT.
30:18 ACU ACU substitution: RIVERA, Melissa for FAULKNER, Amber.
36:46 IIT IIT substitution: SOTO,KIARA for BICKERTON,HEATHER.
44:02 ACU Corner kick by ACU WIMMER, Aubrey [44:02].
00:00 0 End of period [00:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 ACU

For ACU: #00 ROLLER-SOTAK, Sydney, #3  KLEPPE, Mindy, #5  HAYES, Kristi, #6  DUHAMEL, Breana, #7  RULAND,
Chelsea, #10 JANA, Jesslyn, #11 GIBSON, Olivia, #15 HADDOCK, Ericka, #23 WIMMER, Aubrey, #27 HINES, Catrina,
#29 DeBACA, Janele.

45:00 IIT

For IIT: #00 ARNHART,AMY, #1  MYERS, ROXANNE, #4  TORRES,VERONICA, #6  BARRETT,KRISTEN, #7
OTERO,DIANA, #8  MARON,ADRIANNA, #11 KUNKEL,HAILEY, #20 THEISEN,WHITNEY, #14 KUITSE,MARIAH, #15
CAPUANO,LAUREN, #17 BICKERTON,HEATHER.

-- IIT Foul on Illinois Tech.
56:55 ACU Shot by ACU WIMMER, Aubrey, SAVE ARNHART,AMY.
57:02 ACU Shot by ACU RULAND, Chelsea WIDE.
-- IIT Foul on Illinois Tech.
62:21 IIT IIT substitution: CARLSON,JESSICA for MYERS, ROXANNE.
-- ACU Foul on Arizona Christian.
69:34 ACU ACU substitution: FAULKNER, Amber for KLEPPE, Mindy.
71:37 ACU Shot by ACU DeBACA, Janele WIDE.
73:12 ACU GOAL by ACU GIBSON, Olivia (FIRST GOAL), Assist by RULAND, Chelsea, goal number 1 for season.

Illinois Tech 0, Arizona Christian 1
-- ACU *cross ball
73:12 ACU ACU substitution: SHOWERS, Emily for GIBSON, Olivia.
78:03 ACU ACU substitution: KLEPPE, Mindy for HINES, Catrina.
82:44 ACU Shot by ACU KLEPPE, Mindy, SAVE ARNHART,AMY.
85:21 IIT IIT substitution: MYERS, ROXANNE for CARLSON,JESSICA.
89:06 IIT Shot by IIT CAPUANO,LAUREN WIDE.
-- 0 End of period.


